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Great cultured acropora and wild corals Tranship - F.0.B. Fiji
To LAX on Tues., Wed., or Thurs. ~ Wednesday, Thursday or Friday to you
Order Cut-off is on Friday!
Animal cost plus landing costs
January 13th to LAX See landing costs below
There is currently a 10% tariff on contents

Item Description Scientific Name Stock Price
20101 ACROPORA: FANCY (sm) - 20 per box ACROPORA SP none $24.00
20102 ACROPORA: FANCY (sm-md) - 15 per box ACROPORA SP none $27.00
20103 ACROPORA: FANCY (med) - 12 per box ACROPORA SP none $30.00
20251 BRAIN: GREEN MAZE (sm-md) PLATYGYRA SP 4 $21.29
20261 BRAIN: GREEN OPEN (sm-md) TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI 30 $14.19
20271 BRAIN: RED OPEN (sm-md) TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI 30 $19.47
20272 BRAIN: ULTRA GREEN/ RED OPEN (sm-md) TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI 30 $28.38
20951 HYDOPORA: FLUORESCENT (sm-md) HYDNOPORA RIGIDA 5 $17.82
20952 HYDNOPORA: FLUORESCENT (Irg-xI) HYDNOPORA RIGIDA 4 $23.60

21041 LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN ( sm-md) LOBOPHYLLIA SP 6 $17.82
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21042
21061
21062
21511
21512
21581
21582
21761
21762
22201
22202
22341
22342
22351
22352
22371
22372
23001
23002
22471
22472
22751
22752

LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN ( Irg-xI)
LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (sm-md)
LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (Irg-xI)

PORITES: YELLOW (sm-md)

PORITES: YELLOW (lrg-xI)

SPINY CUP: GREEN (sm-md)

SPINY CUP: GREEN (Irg-xI)

TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (sm-md)
TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (Irg-xl)
CLAVULARIA: NEON GREEN (sm-med)
CLAVULARIA: NEON GREEN (Lrg)
LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (Ig-xl)
LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (Ig-xl)
LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (sm-md)
LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (Irg-xI)
LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (Lg-xI)
LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (sm-md)
LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (Irg-xl)
XENIA: PUMPING (sm-med)

XENIA: PUMPING (Ig-xl)

LOBOPHYLLIA SP
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
PORITES SP
PORITES SP
PECTINIA SP
PECTINIA SP
TURBINARIA SP
TURBINARIA SP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
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$23.10
$19.47
$23.10
$12.38
$17.82
$12.38
$17.82
$16.01
$21.29
$30.20
$34.82
$16.01
$21.29
$20.13
$23.10
$22.44
$34.32
$14.19
$21.29
$17.82
$18.98
$16.01
$21.29



22812 ZOANTHUS: MULTICOLOR (Ig-xl) SCLERACTINIA SPP 20 $24.75

FIJI Inbound landing charges for corals per box: $550.00

Includes international freight, Fiji box, packing, and handling, Customs and U.S. F&W clearance,
plus re-pack and re-ox at LAX which is pH controlled; includes 100% new ox and water.

Avg. 15-20 small to medium corals per box
Large corals are approx. 8-12 per box

Approx. Acropora per box by size:
Small - 20 Small-Medium - 15
Medium - 12 Large - 6

*No guaranty on Pocillopora

Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Two recent Acropora boxes were 15 colonies each.
A recent box o' brains was 14 colonies.
A box with several Ig-xl sizes was a dozen colonies.



