

Tranship Fiji Corals

American Ingenuity
www.livestockusa.org
(866) 874-7639
(855) 225-8086

Great cultured acropora and wild corals

Tranship - F.O.B. Fiji

To LAX on Tues., Wed., or Thurs. ~ Wednesday, Thursday or Friday to you

Order Cut-off is on Friday!

January 13th to LAX

Animal cost plus landing costs

See landing costs below

There is currently a 10% tariff on contents

Item	Description	Scientific Name	Stock	Price
20101	ACROPORA: FANCY (sm) – 20 per box	ACROPORA SP	none	\$24.00
20102	ACROPORA: FANCY (sm-md) – 15 per box	ACROPORA SP	none	\$27.00
20103	ACROPORA: FANCY (med) – 12 per box	ACROPORA SP	none	\$30.00
20251	BRAIN: GREEN MAZE (sm-md)	PLATYGYRA SP	4	\$21.29
20261	BRAIN: GREEN OPEN (sm-md)	TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI	30	\$14.19
20271	BRAIN: RED OPEN (sm-md)	TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI	30	\$19.47
20272	BRAIN: ULTRA GREEN/ RED OPEN (sm-md)	TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI	30	\$28.38
20951	HYDOPORA: FLUORESCENT (sm-md)	HYDNOPOORA RIGIDA	5	\$17.82
20952	HYDNOPOORA: FLUORESCENT (lrg-xl)	HYDNOPOORA RIGIDA	4	\$23.60
21041	LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN (sm-md)	LOBOPHYLLIA SP	6	\$17.82

21042	LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN (Irg-xl)	LOBOPHYLLIA SP	4	\$23.10
21061	LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (sm-md)	LOBOPHYLLIA SP	5	\$19.47
21062	LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (Irg-xl)	LOBOPHYLLIA SP	4	\$23.10
21511	PORITES: YELLOW (sm-md)	PORITES SP	10	\$12.38
21512	PORITES: YELLOW (Irg-xl)	PORITES SP	4	\$17.82
21581	SPINY CUP: GREEN (sm-md)	PECTINIA SP	5	\$12.38
21582	SPINY CUP: GREEN (Irg-xl)	PECTINIA SP	3	\$17.82
21761	TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (sm-md)	TURBINARIA SP	8	\$16.01
21762	TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (Irg-xl)	TURBINARIA SP	4	\$21.29
22201	CLAVULARIA: NEON GREEN (sm-med)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	10	\$30.20
22202	CLAVULARIA: NEON GREEN (Lrg)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	4	\$34.82
22341	LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (sm-med)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	4	\$16.01
22342	LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (lg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	2	\$21.29
22351	LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (sm-med)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	4	\$20.13
22352	LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (lg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	4	\$23.10
22371	LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (sm-md)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	6	\$22.44
22372	LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (Irg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	2	\$34.32
23001	LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (sm-med)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	75	\$14.19
23002	LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (Lg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	25	\$21.29
22471	LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (sm-md)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	8	\$17.82
22472	LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (Irg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	4	\$18.98
22751	XENIA: PUMPING (sm-med)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	12	\$16.01
22752	XENIA: PUMPING (lg-xl)	SCLERACTINIA SPP	6	\$21.29

FIJI**Inbound landing charges for corals per box: \$550.00**

Includes international freight, Fiji box, packing, and handling, Customs and U.S. F&W clearance, plus re-pack and re-ox at LAX which is pH controlled; includes 100% new ox and water.

Avg. 15-20 small to medium corals per box

Large corals are approx. 8-12 per box

Approx. Acropora per box by size:

Small - 20 Small-Medium - 15

Medium - 12 Large - 6

**No guaranty on Pocillopora*

Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Two recent Acropora boxes were 15 colonies each.

A recent box o' brains was 14 colonies.

A box with several lg-xl sizes was a dozen colonies.